We reserve the right to change specifications without notice. KP10M-1-June 2012www.caproni.bg
List: KP10M-1-June 2012List: KP10M-1-June 2012
RELIEF VALVERELIEF VALVE
1/2
DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS
Pressure relief valve with
operation
Mounting surface

We reserve the right to change specifications without notice. KP10M-1-June 2012www.caproni.bg
2/2
SYMBOL ORDERING CODEORDERING CODE
KP10M/...P
A’
KP10M/...A
P A B T
P’ A’ B’ T’
P A B T
P’ A’ B’ T’
KP10M/...B
KP10M/...AB2
P A B T
P’ A’ B’ T’
P A B T
P’ A’ B’ T’
KP10M/...AB
P A B T
P’ A’ B’ T’
Weight with one relief valve 2,700kg
with two relief valves 3,050 kg
Rated flow ( p=2,5 bar.) 40 l/min
Adjustment of pressure range:
KP10M/10P , KP10M/10A , KP10M/10B ,
KP10M/10AB , KP10M10AB2 5...100 bar
KP10M/20P , KP10M/20A , KP10M/20B ,
KP10M/20AB , KP10M20AB2 15...200 bar
KP10M/32P , KP10M/32A , KP10M/32B ,
KP10M/32AB , KP10M32AB2 20...320 bar
Working liquid-hydraulic oils with characteristics:
-viscosity 10...400 cSt
-degree of filtration 0,025 mm
-temperature -20...+80 C